
BREAKFAST

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST

AMERICAN BREAKFAST

FRENCH LOVE 

WAFFLE WONDER

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST

MENEMEN

AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH 
£ 11.00

£ 13.00

£ 11.00 

£ 11.00

£ 11.00

£ 11.00

£ 8.00

£ 8.50

BREAKFAST MENU
SERVED FROM 09.00AM - 15.30PM

BRUNCH

Bacon, Cumberland sausage, fried eggs, portobello mushroom,
grill tomato, hash brown & beans

Sucuk, fried eggs, halloumi, feta cheese, olives, clotted cream,
honey, jam, tomato, cucumber, filo parcels & simit,

Pancakes with fried eggs, cumberland sausage, crispy bacon,
hash brown, beans, mixed fruit, honey or maple syrup

Poached eggs, vegetarian sausage, grill tomato, portobello
mushrooms, humus, avocado & beans

Fried eggs, olives, cheese plater, sucuk, pastirma, filo parcels,
seasonal fruit, tomato, cucumber, mix grill vegetable, tahini
with grape molasses, clotted cream, honey, jam, Nutella,
yogurt, fried bread, simit and turkish tea 

Homemade tomato, pepper & garlic sauce cooked with eggs 
ADD EXTRA    £ 2.00
Sucuk, Halloumi, Feta Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese

2 poached eggs, smashed avocado, mixed seed & crushed chilli 

ADD EXTRAS:
SMOKED SALMON  £ 3.50
SMOKED BACON  £ 3.00
FETA CHEESE & CHERRY TOMATO  £ 3.00
GRILLED HALLOUMI  £ 3.50
SUCUK  £ 3.50

EGG BENEDICT

EGG FLORENTINE

EGG ROYALE

£ 9.00

£ 9.50

£ 9.50

2 halves of English muffin topped with 2 poached eggs, bacon,
hollandaise sauce served with salad 

Toasted brioche bread topped with baby spinach, 2 poached
egg and hollandaise sauce served with salad

2 halves of English muffin topped with  smoked salmon, 2
poached eggs and hollandaise sauce served with salad

PLAIN
2 TOPPING 
EXTRA TOPPING 

£ 7.00
£ 9.50
£  1.50

OMLETTES

Ham, Bacon, Cheese, Turkish Garlic Sausage, Halloumi,
Sweetcorn, Onions, Sweet Peppers, Mushroom, Spinach 

SERVED WITH SALAD & CHIPS

WRAPS
CHICKEN FAJITA

FALAFEL

HALLOUMI

£ 9.50

£ 9.00

£ 9.00

Marinated chicken, mix lettuce, mix peppers, onion &
cucumber served with salad

Falafel, humus, mix lettuce, avocado tomato & cucumber
served with salad 

Halloumi, spinach, roasted pepper, sun-dried tomato,
cucumber & pesto served with salad

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE ORDERING IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE
NUTS AND FLOUR IS USED IN OUR KITCHEN, AND DESPITE EFFORTS TO PREVENT CROSS-CONTAMINATION ANY OF OUR DISHES MAY

CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS & GLUTEN. PRICES INCLUDE 20% VAT 

SWEET BREAKFAST
FRENCH TOAST

PANCAKE HEAVEN

NUTELLA SWEET WAFFLE

BANANA PECAN PANCAKE

£ 8.50

£ 8.00

£ 8.50

£ 9.50

Egg brushed fried bread with mix fruit & homemade
sweet mascarpone cream, drizzled with maple syrup 

Homemade 3 pancakes topped with mix fruit, homemade
mascarpone cream, maple syrup or honey 

Homemade waffle spread with Nutella, topped with mix
fruit and sprinkle of icing sugar 

Homemade 3 pancake with caramelised banana & crispy
bacon, drizzled with maple syrup

SERPME BREAKFAST £ 35.90
(£12 extra per

person) 

Served for 2-3 people 

SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD 

French toast with fried eggs, hash brown, Cumberland sausage,
crispy bacon & beans 

Fresh waffles with fried eggs, hash brown, Cumberland
sausage, crispy bacon & beans 

EXTRAS
SUCUK
HALLOUMI
FETA CHEESE
FRIED EGG
POACHED EGG
HASH BROWN
AVOCADO
SPINACH
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE
VEGGIE SAUSAGE
BACON
BEANS
CHIPS
CURLY FRIES

BOWLS
GRANOLA

VEGAN PORRIDGE

Served with mix fruit, organic yoghurt topped with maple syrup
or honey

Served with mix fruit, your choice of almond, soya or oat milk,
topped with maple syrup or honey 

£ 7.50

£ 7.50

£ 2.50
£ 2.50
£ 2.00
£ 1.50
£ 1.50

£ 2.00
£ 3.00
£ 3.00
£ 2.00
£ 2.00
£ 2.50
£ 2.00
£ 3.50
£ 4.00


